WebSite:WebSite:WebSite:WebSite:WebSite:  www.wickmann.com
• EuropeEuropeEuropeEuropeEurope Tel: +49 (2302) 662-107 • AmericasAmericasAmericasAmericasAmericas Tel: +1 (404) 699-7820 • AsiaAsiaAsiaAsiaAsia Tel: +852 26 14-1108
E-mail: sales@wickmann.com E-mail: service@wickmannusa.com E-mail: sales@wickmann.com.hk
W I C K M A N N
011026011026011026011026011026
A
CED
BMARKING

Data SheetData SheetData SheetData SheetData Sheet
PackagingPackagingPackagingPackagingPackaging
SMD2920 / No.     730730730730730
Permissible continuous operating current is Permissible continuous operating current is Permissible continuous operating current is Permissible continuous operating current is Permissible continuous operating current is ≤≤≤≤≤     100100100100100% at ambient temperature of 2% at ambient temperature of 2% at ambient temperature of 2% at ambient temperature of 2% at ambient temperature of 200000ºC (ºC (ºC (ºC (ºC (6868686868ºF).ºF).ºF).ºF).ºF).
I hold = Hold current: maximum current device will pass without tripping in 20°C still air.
I trip = Trip current: minimum current at which the device will trip in 20°C still air.
Vmax = Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current (I max).
I max = Maximum fault current device can withstand without damage at rated voltage (Vmax).
Pd = Power dissipated from device when in the tripped state at 20°C still air.
Rmin = Minimum resistance of device in initial (un-soldered) state.
R1max = Maximum resistance of device at 20°C measured one hour after tripping.
Caution: Operation beyond the specified rating may result in damage and possibleCaution: Operation beyond the specified rating may result in damage and possibleCaution: Operation beyond the specified rating may result in damage and possibleCaution: Operation beyond the specified rating may result in damage and possibleCaution: Operation beyond the specified rating may result in damage and possible
arcing and flame. Specifications are subject to change without notice.arcing and flame. Specifications are subject to change without notice.arcing and flame. Specifications are subject to change without notice.arcing and flame. Specifications are subject to change without notice.arcing and flame. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
300mA 03000 0.60 60 10 1.5 1.50 3.0 1.200 4.800 SMD2920P030TS • • •
500mA 05000 1.00 60 10 1.5 2.50 4.0 0.350 1.400 SMD2920P050TS • • •
750mA 07500 1.50 30 40 1.5 8.00 0.3 0.350 1.000 SMD2920P075TS • • •
1.10A 11100 2.20 33 40 1.5 8.00 0.5 0.120 0.410 SMD2920P100TS • • •
1.25A 11250 2.50 15 40 1.5 8.00 2.0 0.070 0.250 SMD2920P125TS • • •
1.50A 11500 3.00 33 40 1.5 8.00 2.0 0.080 0.230 SMD2920P150TS • • •
1.85A 11850 3.70 33 40 1.5 8.00 2.5 0.065 0.150 SMD2920P185TS • • •
2.00A 12000 4.00 15 40 1.5 8.00 5.0 0.050 0.125 SMD2920P200TS • • •
2.00A 12001 4.00 24 40 1.5 8.00 5.0 0.050 0.125 SMD2920P200TS/24 • • •
2.50A 12500 5.00 15 40 1.5 8.00 10.0 0.035 0.085 SMD2920P250TS • • •
2.60A 12600 5.20 6 40 1.5 8.00 10.0 0.025 0.075 SMD2920P260TS • • •
3.00A 13000 6.00 6 40 1.5 8.00 20.0 0.015 0.048 SMD2920P300TS • • •
3.00A 13001 6.00 15 40 1.5 8.00 20.0 0.015 0.048 SMD2920P300TS/15 • • •
Hold Model Trip Voltage max. Fault max. Power max. Time- Resistance Model Approvals
Current Code Current Rating Current Dissipation to-trip Rmin. R1max.
Ihold Itrip (A) (Vdc) Imax. (A) Pd (W) (A) (s) min. (Ω) max. (Ω) U
R